Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Duffy - (908933) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.07
27.29
27.32
27.46
27.48
28.04
28.38
28.44
29.01
29.27
29.56
29.98
30.16
30.20
30.24
30.25
30.63
30.68
30.74
30.88
31.00
31.30
31.42
31.44
31.44

31.63

n4 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

413
403
401
395
394
371
358
356
335
326
317
304
298
297
296
296
285
283
282
278
275
267
264
263
263
258

Round

Date

02/02/20
27/10/19
08/12/19
16/11/19
17/03/19
28/10/18
17/11/18
08/07/18
18/02/18
22/04/18
17/06/18
28/10/17
02/07/17
26/11/16
19/02/17
16/07/17
07/05/16
1911117
03/07/16
28/02/16
08/04/17
02/04/17
17/12/16
24/10/15
28/11/15
15/10/16

4nmnTiHE

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

West Dorset December Open Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course

Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Poole Club Championships 2018

Poole Season Starter 2017

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Poole Club Championships

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Poole Super Sprints

2016 Dorset Development Competition

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet

Poole Super Sprints

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Poole Super Sprints

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Venue

Littledown
Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown Centre
Dorchester
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Millield

Poole
Dorchester
Littledown
Poole
Bournemouth
Poole

Poole

Poole
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole

Bristol

Poole
Littledown

Bournemouth

Pania

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 4
Poole 2
Poole 2

Pania

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o1.0U
32.06
32.14
32.70
33.90
34.17
34.60
34.61
35.79
36.13
36.29
36.81
38.63
40.69
40.74
41.31

43.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.07
27.32
27.46
27.29
27.48
28.38
28.04
28.44
29.56
29.27
29.01
30.68
29.98
30.25
30.16
31.00
31.30
30.24
31.42
30.20
31.63
30.74
30.63
30.88

32.14
31.44
32.06
31.44
31.80
32.70
34.61
33.90

34.17

Copyrigiht 2024

248
246
234
210
205
197
197
178
173
171
164
142
121
121
116
99

WA Pts

413
401
395
403
394
358
371
356
317
326
335
283
304
296
298
275
267
296
264
297
258
282
285
278

246
263
248
263
254
234
197
210
205

Round

H

m I M M

-

N

19/U1110
01/11/15
06/12/15
22/02/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
05/10/14
07/12/14
26/07/14
06/07/14
06/04/14
17/11/13
23/02/14
07/07/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
02/12/12

Date

02/02/20
08/12/19
16/11/19
27/10/19
17/03/19
17/11118
28/10/18
08/07/18
17/06/18
22/04/18
18/02/18
1911117
28/10/17
16/07/17
02/07/17
08/04/17
02/04/17
19/02/17
17112116
26/11/16
15/10/16
03/07/16
07/05/16
28/02/16

06/12/15
28/11/15
01/11/15
24/10/15
19/07/15
22/02/15
07/12/14
30/11/14
26/10/14

FUUIE 2U 10 UHIAITIPIVNISTIP Gdid

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Poole Club Championships

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

West Dorset December Open Meet

Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course
Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet

Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development

Poole Club Championships 2018

Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Poole Super Sprints

Poole Season Starter 2017

Poole Club Championships

Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet
Poole Super Sprints

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet
2016 Dorset Development Competition

Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Super Sprints

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

rovie
Millfield
Dorchester
Littledown
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Poole
Dorchester
Swindon
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Dorchester

Venue

Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown Centre
Dorchester
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Poole

Millield
Littledown
Poole
Dorchester
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Poole
Bournemouth
Bristol

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Poole

Littledown

Dorchester
Littledown
Millfield
Poole

Poole
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Portsmouth

rovie
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Pag§2/3

Level

2
3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.60
35.79
36.13
36.29
38.63
36.81
40.69
40.74
41.31

43.44

Copyright 2024

197
178
173
171
142
164
121
121
116
99

05/10/14
26/07/14
06/07/14
06/04/14
23/02/14
17/11/13
07/07/13
07/04/13
23/02/13
02/12/12

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Dorset Development Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet

Poole
Swindon
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown

Dorchester

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Page 3/3
g4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



