Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Duffy - (908933) - Poole SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.07	413	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
27.29	403	F	27/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
27.32	401	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
27.46	395	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Poole	2
27.48	394	F	17/03/19	Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019	Dorchester	Poole	3
28.04	371	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
28.38	358	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.44	356	Н	08/07/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development	Littledown	Poole	3
29.01	335	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
29.27	326	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Poole	3
29.56	317	F	17/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
29.98	304	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
30.16	298	Н	02/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
30.20	297	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.24	296	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.25	296	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
30.63	285	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.68	283	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.74	282		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
30.88	278		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
31.00	275	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.30	267	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
31.42	264	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
31.44	263	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
31.44	263		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
31.63	258	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
right 202	4		10/07/15	Roals 201E Championskin Cala	Doolo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

31.00	4 04		19/07/13	гоо ю 2013 Спатріонянір Фаіа	roole	roole	Page 2 / 3
32.06	248	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
32.14	246		06/12/15	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015	Dorchester	Poole	3
32.70	234		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
33.90	210		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.17	205	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
34.60	197		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
34.61	197		07/12/14	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014	Dorchester	Poole	3
35.79	178	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
36.13	173		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
36.29	171		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
36.81	164		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
38.63	142		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
40.69	121		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
40.74	121		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
41.31	116		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
43.44	99		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.07	413	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	Poole	2
27.32	401	F	08/12/19	West Dorset December Open Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
27.46	395	F	16/11/19	Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course	Littledown Centre	Poole	2
27.29	403	F	27/10/19	Poole Season Starter Level 3 Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3
27.48	394	F	17/03/19	Poole Swimming Club Regional Qualifier 2019	Dorchester	Poole	3
28.38	358	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
28.04	371	F	28/10/18	Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018	Dorchester	Poole	3
28.44	356	Н	08/07/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Development	Littledown	Poole	3
29.56	317	F	17/06/18	Poole Club Championships 2018	Poole	Poole	4
29.27	326	F	22/04/18	Yeovil & District Spring Fling 2018 Open Meet	Millield	Poole	3
29.01	335	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
30.68	283	F	19/11/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
29.98	304	F	28/10/17	Poole Season Starter 2017	Dorchester	Poole	3
30.25	296	F	16/07/17	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	4
30.16	298	Н	02/07/17	Dorset County ASA Development Comp 2017	Littledown	Poole	3
31.00	275	F	08/04/17	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.30	267	F	02/04/17	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.24	296	Н	19/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Poole	2
31.42	264	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Poole	3
30.20	297	F	26/11/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
31.63	258	F	15/10/16	Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
30.74	282		03/07/16	2016 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
30.63	285	F	07/05/16	Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
30.88	278		28/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Poole	2
32.14	246		06/12/15	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2015	Dorchester	Poole	3
31.44	263		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
32.06	248	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Poole	2
31.44	263	F	24/10/15	Poole Super Sprints	Poole	Poole	4
31.80	254		19/07/15	Poole 2015 Championship Gala	Poole	Poole	4
32.70	234		22/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Poole	2
34.61	197		07/12/14	West Dorset Christmas Open Meet 2014	Dorchester	Poole	3
33.90	210		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
34.17	205	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	3
right 2024						Powered By SPOR	TC\/CT-1

34.60	197		05/10/14	Poole Club Championships	Poole	Poole	Page 3 / 3
							2
35.79	178	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
36.13	173		06/07/14	2014 Dorset Development Competition	Littledown	Poole	3
36.29	171		06/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	2
38.63	142		23/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Poole	2
36.81	164		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
40.69	121		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Poole	3
40.74	121		07/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Poole	2
41.31	116		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	Poole	2
43.44	99		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	Poole	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS